Chair’s Report & Minutes Approval 3:00 —
Update: Nathan Torgelson, Deputy Director DPD 3:10 -
Briefing: 2015-2016 Annual Comprehensive Plan Amendments 3:35 -
Commission Staff

City Neighborhood Council Overview 4:10 —
James Bush, Department of Neighborhoods

Cindi Barker and Irene Wall, Neighborhood Planning Committee Co-Chairs

Public Comment 5:00 —
Approve: Letter on Equity Analysis, companion document to EIS 5:05 —
Public Comment 5:25—
ADJOURN

City of Seattle
Seattle Planning Commission

Amalia Leighton, Chair
Vanessa Murdock, Executive Director

SEATTLE PLANNING COMMISSION

Thursday, June 11, 2015
3:00-5:30 PM
City Hall, Room L280o

DRAFT AGENDA

Seattle Planning Commission, 700 5th Ave Suite 2000; PO Box 34019 Seattle, WA. 98124-4019
Tel: (206) 684-8694, TDD: (206) 684-8118, Fax: (206) 233-7883

www.seattle.gov/planningcommission * twitter:SeattlePlanCom

3:10 PM

3:35 PM

4:10 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM
5:25 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM



