

## **City of Seattle Seattle Planning Commission**

Amalia Leighton, Chair Vanessa Murdock, Executive Director

## **SEATTLE PLANNING COMMISSION**

Thursday, June 11, 2015 3:00 – 5:30 PM City Hall, Room L280

## **DRAFT AGENDA**

Chair's Report & Minutes Approval	3:00 – 3:10 PM
Update: Nathan Torgelson, Deputy Director DPD	3:10 – 3:35 PM
Briefing: 2015-2016 Annual Comprehensive Plan Amendments Commission Staff	3:35 – 4:10 PM
City Neighborhood Council Overview  James Bush, Department of Neighborhoods Cindi Barker and Irene Wall, Neighborhood Planning Committee Co-Chairs	4:10 – 5:00 PM
Public Comment	5:00 – 5:05 PM
Approve: Letter on Equity Analysis, companion document to EIS	5:05 – 5:25 PM
Public Comment	5:25 – 5:30 PM
ADJOURN	5:30 PM